
5 UNITS | AB1482 5%+CPI Rental Increases | $1,075,000
861 Jane Dr. Port Hueneme, CA 93041

Item 1 Item 2 Item 3 Item 4 Item 5

50 

40 

30 

20 

10 

0 

THE WYNEMA

Each office independently owned and operated. This is not meant as a solicitation if your property is currently listed with another broker. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information
concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and
with appropriate professionals.

RAY RODRIGUEZ
Founding Partner
Multifamily Investment Sales
CA License #01402283
T. 866-582-7865 
E. ray@lucrumre.com

MATT FREEDMAN
Partner
Commercial Real Estate Sales
CA License #01487954
T. 818-755-5551 
E. matt@lucrumre.com

SCOTTY WEISSTEIN
Partner
Multifamily Investment Sales
CA License #01483264
T. 818-657-6514
E. scotty@lucrumre.com

Rental Upside Potential

Diverse unit mix: (4) 1+1 & (1) 2+1.5

Excellent financing available with
attractive leverage & rate

Value-add opportunity

Located on a quiet residential
street just mins from the beach

Located in a Tier 2 TOC



Ray Rodriguez Matt Freedman

Founding Partner Partner

Tel.  866.582.7865 Tel.  818.755.5551

ray@lucrumre.com matt@lucrumre.com

SUMMARY PROPOSED FINANCING

Purchase Price: $752,500

Down Payment: 30% 5.35%

Number of Units: 5 Years Fixed

Cost per Legal Unit: 30

Current GRM: 30

Current CAP:

Year Built: Other Terms: N/A

Approx. Building SF:

Cost per Building SF:

Approx. Lot SF:

Zoning:

Parking:

ANNUAL OPERATING DATA HIGHLIGHTS

Scheduled Gross Income: $95,784 $108,600 Property

Less Vacancy Reserve: ($2,874) 3.00% * ($3,258) 3.00% * * Rental upside potential

Gross Operating Income: $92,910 $105,342 * Value‐added opportunity

Less Expenses: ($33,083) 34.54% * ($33,083) 30.46% * * Attractive financing

Net Operating Income: $59,827 $72,259 * AB1482 5%+CPI rental increases

Less Debt Service: ($50,425) ($50,425) Location

Pre‐Tax Cash Flow: $9,403 2.92% ** $21,834 6.77% ** * Great Port Hueneme location

Plus Principal Reduction: $10,419 $10,419 * Historically low vacancy rates

Total Return Before Taxes: $19,822 6.15% ** $32,253 10.00% ** * Minutes to beach & naval base

* As a percentage of Scheduled Gross Income.        **As a percentage of Down Payment. * Strong rental market

SCHEDULED INCOME ESTIMATED ANNUAL EXPENSES

No. Beds /  Approx. Monthly Avg. Monthly Tax Year 2022

of Units Baths Sq.Ft. Rent / Unit Rent / Unit Tax Rate   1.23% $13,223

4 1+1 ‐ $1,493 $1,700 Insurance (New) $1,767

1 2+1.5 ‐ $2,010 $2,150 Maint. / Repairs $3,000

Utilities $9,055

Misc. / Reserves $1,250

Off‐Site Mgr. $4,789

Monthly Scheduled Rent:

Laundry Income:

Other Income:

Monthly SGI:

Annual SGI: Total Expenses: $33,083

Per Gross Sq. Ft.: $9.36

Utilities Paid by Tenant: Expenses Per Unit: $6,616.64

$2,010 $2,150

Loan:

Interest:

Interest Type:

Term (Yrs.):

Amortization (Yrs.):

This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All 

references are approximate. Buyer must verify all information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group affiliated with Keller Williams 

Realty, Calabasas and KW Commercial, CA Lic. #01876265

$1,075,000

$322,500

5

$215,000

11.22

5.57%

1963

3,533

$304.27

6,029

R2

6

Monthly

9.90

Monthly

Income

MARKET

$6,800

5 Units861 Jane Dr. Port Hueneme, CA 93041

MARKET

CURRENT MARKET

CURRENT

CURRENT

6.72%

Income

$5,972

$9,050

$108,600

$8,950

$100

$7,982

$95,784

$7,982



Raymond A. Rodriguez Mathew Freedman Scotty Weisstein

Founding Partner Partner Partner

Tel.   866.582.7865 Tel.  818.755.5551 Tel.  818.657.6514

ray@lucrumre.com matt@lucrumre.com scotty@lucrumre.com

APT # TENANT'S NAME SQ. FT. RENTS NOTES CONCESSIONS

1 2 1.5 $2,010.00

2 1 1 $1,222.00

3 1 1 $1,550.00

4 1 1 $1,550.00

5 1 1 $1,650.00

MONTHLY RENTAL INCOME: $7,982.00

MONTHLY LAUNDRY INCOME:

MONTHLY GARAGE INCOME: $0.00

MONTHLY OTHER INCOME: $0.00

TOTAL GROSS MONTHLY INCOME: $7,982.00

ALL COLUMNS & SECTIONS MUST BE COMPLETED

What utilities are included in rent? Is the property subject to rent control? YES NO

Electricity Gas

X Garbage Heat If YES, what is the current allowable increase per annum?

Cable X Water

What has been your average monthly occupancy rate over

the preceding 12 Months?

5 0 0

861 Jane Dr.

BEDS/BATHS SEC8 Y/N

# OF VACANT UNITS # OF FURNISHED UNITS # OF SECTION 8 UNITS

Port Hueneme CA 93041

PROPERTY ADDRESS   CITY   STATE ZIP CODE

TOTAL # OF UNITS

DEPOSITS

This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All references are approximate. Buyer must 

verify all information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group affiliated with Keller Williams Realty, Calabasas and KW Commercial, CA Lic. #01876265 

Rent Roll
Page 1 of 1




