







5 UNITS | AB1482 5%+CPI Rental Increases | \$1,075,000

861 Jane Dr. Port Hueneme, CA 93041

- Rental Upside Potential
- **%** Excellent financing available with attractive leverage & rate
- Diverse unit mix: (4) 1+1 & (1) 2+1.5
- Value-add opportunity
- Located on a quiet residential street just mins from the beach
 - Located in a Tier 2 TOC



RAY RODRIGUEZ
Founding Partner
Multifamily Investment Sales
CA License #01402283
T. 866-582-7865
E. ray@lucrumre.com



MATT FREEDMAN
Partner
Commercial Real Estate Sales
CA License #01487954
T. 818-755-5551
E. matt@lucrumre.com



SCOTTY WEISSTEIN
Partner
Multifamily Investment Sales
CA License #01483264
T. 818-657-6514
E. scotty@lucrumre.com







Ray Rodriguez Founding Partner Tel. 866.582.7865 ray@lucrumre.com Matt Freedman
Partner
Tel. 818.755.5551
matt@lucrumre.com



861 Jane Dr. Port Hueneme, CA 93041

		ı	its	
3	u	ш	IL	

SUMMARY	CURRENT	MARKET
Purchase Price:	\$1,075,000	
Down Payment: 30%	\$322,500	
Number of Units:	5	
Cost per Legal Unit:	\$215,000	
Current GRM:	11.22	9.90
Current CAP:	5.57%	6.72%
Year Built:	1963	
Approx. Building SF:	3,533	
Cost per Building SF:	\$304.27	
Approx. Lot SF:	6,029	
Zoning:	R2	
Parking:	6	

PROPOSED FINANCING								
Loan:	\$752,500 5.35%							
Interest:								
Interest Type:	5 Years Fixed							
Term (Yrs.):	30							
Amortization (Yrs.):	30							
Other Terms:	N/A							

ANNUAL OPERATING DATA	CURF	CURRENT			MARKET			
Scheduled Gross Income:	\$95,784			\$108,600				
Less Vacancy Reserve:	(\$2,874)	3.00%	*	(\$3,258)	3.00%	*		
Gross Operating Income:	\$92,910	•		\$105,342	-			
Less Expenses:	(\$33,083)	34.54%	*	(\$33,083)	30.46%	*		
Net Operating Income:	\$59,827	•		\$72,259	-			
Less Debt Service:	(\$50,425)			(\$50,425)	_			
Pre-Tax Cash Flow:	\$9,403	2.92%	**	\$21,834	6.77%	**		
Plus Principal Reduction:	\$10,419			\$10,419				
Total Return Before Taxes:	\$19,822	6.15% ** \$32,253		\$32,253	10.00%	**		
* As a percentage of Scheduled	**As a percentage of Down Payment.							

Property
* Rental upside potential
* Value-added opportunity
* Attractive financing
* AB1482 5%+CPI rental increases
Location
* Great Port Hueneme location
* Historically low vacancy rates
* Minutes to beach & naval base
* Strong rental market

HIGHLIGHTS

SCHEDL	JLED INCO	ME	CURR	ENT	MAR	MARKET			
No.	Beds /	Approx.	Monthly Avg.	Monthly	Monthly	Monthly			
of Units	Baths	Sq.Ft.	Rent / Unit Income Rent / Unit		Income				
4	1+1	-	\$1,493	\$5,972	\$1,700	\$6,800			
1	2+1.5	-	\$2,010 \$2,010		\$2,150	\$2,150			
	y Schedule / Income:	ed Rent:		\$7,982		\$8,950 \$100			
Monthl				\$7,982		\$9,050			
Annual	•		\$95,784			\$108,600			
Ailliuai	JUI.			ψ3 3,70 4		7100,000			
Utilities	Utilities Paid by Tenant:								

ESTIMATED ANNUAL	EXPENSES
Tax Year 2022	
Tax Rate 1.23%	\$13,223
Insurance (New)	\$1,767
Maint. / Repairs	\$3,000
Utilities	\$9,055
Misc. / Reserves	\$1,250
Off-Site Mgr.	\$4,789
Total Expenses:	\$33,083
Per Gross Sq. Ft.:	\$9.36
Expenses Per Unit:	\$6,616.64

This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All references are approximate. Buyer must verify all information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group affiliated with Keller Williams Realty, Calabasas and KW Commercial, CA Lic. #01876265



Raymond A. Rodriguez Founding Partner Tel. 866.582.7865 ray@lucrumre.com Mathew Freedman Partner Tel. 818.755.5551 matt@lucrumre.com Scotty Weisstein Partner Tel. 818.657.6514 scotty@lucrumre.com



PROPERTY ADDRESS			CITY STATE			ZIP CODE				
861 Jane Dr.			Port Hueneme CA			93041				
TOTAL # OF UNITS # OF VACANT UNITS				# OF FURNISHED UNITS			# OF SECTI	ON 8 UNITS		
5		0			_	0				
APT#	TENANT'S NAME	BEDS/	BATHS	SQ. FT.	RENTS	NOTES	DEPOSITS	1	SEC8 Y/N	CONCESSIONS
1		2	1.5		\$2,010.00					
2		1	1		\$1,222.00					
3		1	1		\$1,550.00					
4		1	1		\$1,550.00					
5		1	1		\$1,650.00					
MON	THLY RENTAL INCOME:	1	1		\$7,982.00					
	THLY LAUNDRY INCOME:									
	THLY GARAGE INCOME:				\$0.00					
MON	THLY OTHER INCOME:				\$0.00					
TOTA	L GROSS MONTHLY INCOME:				\$7,982.00					
						-				
ALL C	OLUMNS & SECTIONS MUST BE O	COMPLI	TED				ı			
	utilities are included in rent?		1			Is the property subject to rent control?	YES	NO		
Electricity										
					If YES, what is the current allowable incr	ease per annum?				
	Cable	Х	Water			And the section of th				
				What has been your average monthly occupancy rate over the preceding 12 Months?						
					the preceding 12 months:					
This inf	ormation is secured from sources	we hel	ieve to k	ne reliable bu	t we make no ren	resentations or warranties, expressed or	implied as to its acc	ruracy All	references ar	e annroximate. Ruver must
verify a	This information is secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy. All references are approximate. Buyer must verify all information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Lucrum is a real estate group affiliated with Keller Williams Realty, Calabasas and KW Commercial, CA Lic. #01876265									